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MCCULLOCH COUNTY UTILITIES-DOLLAR AMOUNT FOR FISCAL YEAR 2011-2012 
- --_.. 

TOTAL 

COURTHOUSE 


OCT 11 NOV 11 DEC 11 JAN 12 FEB 12 MAR 12 APR 12 MAY 12 JUNE 12 JUL 12 AUG 12 SEPT 12 
1294.42ELECTRICITY 1329.40 1684.60 1789.73 2229.041945.42 1373.47 103203 946.63 982.02 1114.441146.65 16,867~8!5i-_.­_._-" -- - ._­

85.94 ..f-- 305.65 92.57 2,779.33134.70 97.01 -35.50GAS 47.83 79.34 263.19 595.90 68609 42661 . ­ ~...-- ­ -- . -299.78WATER­ 19.15 22.10 
--~ 6.95 

28.00 22.10 22.1022.10 30.95 22.10 22.10 22.1047.83 19.15 .....~. 
'-1-6.95 1-

22.20 16.95 214.2016.95 15:20 16.95 
..- ­

SEWER 16.95 16.9522.50 15.20 
..._.. _----_ ..-~ -

.... ~~::~- -.. 17.50 1- 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50 210.00SANITATioN 17.5017.50 17.50 17.5017.50 17.50 
-_. 171.18IMPOUNDYRD 15.45 13.53 12.84ELECTRICITY 15.07 12.51 14.0915.51 14.88 13.82 13.2115.31 14.96 

13.25 164.9013.25 13.25 16.20 16.20WATER 13.25 13.25 13.25 13.2513.25 13.2513.25 
JAIL 1745.50 1303.28 2461.45 2152.35ELECTRICITY 1353.53 1256.09 1261.54 1485.69 2522.122243.86 2269.12 969.36 ... 21,023:8~. . ------ ---- ­ -----~----r-"- -­

125.40 125.12 103.24 -49.00115.22144.27 324.72 352.99 269.14 194.77 1~80.428509 89.46[§AS ._ 
------~--. ---------- f ­ f---.-

~- 463~O5 4,202.45439.60 473.10 550.15WATER 375.95243.35 273.05 302.75 345.80 33.90 329.15 , 372.60 
..._--- ...._.1­

"SEWER 2,324.40240.95 258.45 ... 253.20 298.70191.95 23.95137.70 153.45 169.20 183.20 205.95 ~: __ }O... .. ..... -. 10500 1,260.00105.00 105.00 105.00SANITATION 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00105.00 105.00 105.00105.00 
PROBATION 499.00325.03 364.18 365.53 408.05 3,88?.23ELECTRICITY 240.90 196.38 202.80 204.36 217.97513.77 344.26 

10.44 437.9112.74 10.00 10.00 10.00GAS 84.86 125.23 81.81 56.4010.00 16.4310.00 
19.15 226.8516.20 16.20 16.20 16.20WATER 19.15 16.20 16.20 19.1516.20 39.8016.20 

180.6513.45 13.45 15.20 13.45 13.45SEWER 13.45 13.4513.45 13.45 15.20 27.45 15.20 
17.50 17.50 17.50 210.0017.50SANITATION 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.50 17.5017.50 17.50 

1,556.63EXTENSION 124.81 187.35 221.61 249.89ELECTRICITY 63.56 50.82 85.1179.20 77.51 64.30 64.87287.60 
... ­ -_. -- ­ "------- ­10.00-- 10.00 299.8810:00 :.. 10.00GAS 10.89 10.0015.44 54.6610.00 68.22 I 63.54 2~_}

--"--­ -----_.--- ­ -- .... 16.20.. -1620 ---206.2016.20WATER - ...16.20 
.. -

16.2019.15 13.25 19.15 16.20 16.2025.05==: --~. I···· --- .. 14.20-.' 13.45r-- 11.70 :- 1520 169.1513.45 1345 13.45SEWER 13.45 13.4515.2018.70 ~~:~ 
8,042.20LAWN 1360.85 1297.20 788.00 1384.30WATER 13.25 13.251548.45 901.90 325.85 382.65 13.25 13.25 

JPANNEX 224.17 347.26 398.40 541.97ELECTRICITY 118.60237.45 97.69 149.36 168.82 144.81 116.64 
----

2,9~.~,,!,.. 45317 ...... ­~- -_. ------ ­

I-- 10.00..- 10.00 -10.00GAS 67.96 317.86 10.00 10.00 1,352.1210.00 396.64 282.72 193.88 33.06 .__ .. ---- .... ." -_._--­---- _._--­----- .- -- ­ ---~1- ­
I . 13.isWArER­ 19.15 313.7013.25 16.20 45.9593.95 16.2016.20 28.00 16.20 ___19.15... 16.20 

~--...­ ~-.... 30.95'SEWER --... :.. 1345 13.45 15.20 229.6557.20 20.45 13.45 15.20 13.4511.703.45 1~JO 
-~~.---- ...----~ - -.. 23.55~-23.55 --23-:55SANITATiON .. 220.7713.12 13.12 13.1213.87 13.12 13.1223.55 23:55 23.55 

4,884.67 
----265:39 

TAX A/C AND 413.11 532.04 594.96 684.20ELECTRICITY 272.07 284.32 272.92 347.14256.92 282.20496.16 448.63 
COCLK 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00GAS 17.37 10.0010.00 10.00 10.59 92.69 43.61 31.13 

... 279.9519.1519.15 19.15 30.95WATER 16.20 19.15 28.00 30.9522.10 19.15 19.15 36.85 
22.20 _._212.15 ........ 
15.20 15.20 15.20SEWER 15.20 20.45 22.2015.20 13.45 15.20 25.7016.95 

184.4713.1213.12 13.12 13.12SANITATION 17.50 13.87 13.1217.50 17.50 17.5017.50 17.50 
851.70 

PRECINCT #1 
71.14 80.23RADIO TOWER 65.44 67.88ELECTRICITY 61.79 69.46 57.9074.58 63.74 68.6590.40 80.49 
63.46 78.21ELECTRICITY 71.07 69.00 84.87101.67 143.70 103.90 102.29 79.94 __1.Q.~0473.98 88.95 

171.60 
PRECINCT #2 

13.25 17.45 13.25 13.2513.25WATER 13.25 13.25 13.25 17.45 13.2517.45 13.25 
1,007.8075.82 101.94 95.27ELECTRICITY 71.42 89.0793.44 100.16 91.70 84.76 69.1164.93 70.18 

789.63 
PRECINCT #4 

49.44 51.72PRECINCT #3 45.95 51.18 51.38ELECTRICITY 116.07 98.36 64.9141.41 42.88 80.35 95.98 
924.8755.98 65.48 55.73 57.1596.87 54.00ELECTRICITY 63.66 92.66 161.94 97.5765.33 58.50 

~ --.--~-~---- 1----­
-~ 30.fs

-_. 
30.15 -- 55.25 - 30::r5 '30.15 

.... 

391.9030.15 35.15 30.15WATER 30.15 30.1530.15 30.15 
121.6810.08 10.19 10.00 10.00HWY190 ELECTRICITY 10.26 10.1810.21 10.09 10.17 10.2910.00 10.21 
184.8024.85 20.6516.45 16.45 20.65WATER 12.25 12.25 12.25 12.2512.25 12.25 12.25 

470.43 585.90 648.82 762.64LIBRARY 334.23412.37 357.92 329.90 296.17631.70 452.80 283.43 _ .._5-,~6§}1
~.. ... ~---~.~---- ­I~~CT~~CITY 

-"'---" ­

--- _.. ..... 

30.21 33.8131.37 10.50 633.4943.19 176.89 110.99 102.62 58.1710.00 0.00 
--.~--

---~--,.-,-.---f---.. 
' __ 33.9930.95 16.2019.15WATER 25.05 16.20 19.15 13.2574.75 55.55 ~~_ ...20 

~.. . 
~- ----- ._. ..--- c.. 

13,45 16.9513,45 22.20 _.. 23.95SEWER 15.2018.70 13.45 15.20 11.7046.70 36.20 
-.. 26.26SANITATION .. 315.8726.26 

r 
26.26 26.26 26.2627.01 26.2626.26 26.26 26.26 26.2626.26 

$ 7,346.85 $9,332.76 $8,882.21 $10,568.54 $ 90,161.60 MONTHLY TOTAL $6,043.42$ 5,372.91 $ 7,220.46 $ 6,051.55 $ 6,123.45 $ 5,920.49 $ 9,451.35 $ 7,847.61 
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MCCULLOCH COUNTY UTILITIES-=CONSUMPTION AMOUNT FOR FISCAL YEAR 2011-2012 

I ....... . OCT 11 NOV 11 DEC 11 JAN 12 FEB 12 MAR 12 APR 12 MAY 12 JUN 12 JUL 12 AUG 12 SEP 12 TOTAL 

COURTHOUSE IELECTRICITY16~45 10,154 8,154 8,089 7,208 7,294 8,415 9,236 10,272 14,485 14,684 18,926 132,962 

GAS . 38 70 257 .. 600~-714 462 335149 106 93 85 882~997 
I WATER-·--~6 2 3 6 3 3 3 2 3--42 
IMPOUND YRD 	 ELECTRICITY 26 22 27 22 13 8 23 16 29 11 5 204 

WATER a 0 a a 0 a 0 0 a 1 1 2 
~~~~~~~---~. 

JAIL 	 ELECTRICITY 19,000 18,360 7,920 11,240 10,320 10,320 12,040 11,240 22,240 18,400 21,440 176,080 
GAS ~74 80 --~-f37---·~323 . -363-·_·288 210-140 ..... 129 .... 104 115 2,089 

WATER 72 90163 7 98 . 112--~131·1';f1 138 164 1,290 
PROBATION ELECTRICITY 4,270 2,701 1,892 1,543 1,581 1,587 1,681 2,447 3,064 3,208 3,403 4158 

GAS 0 0 8 78 123 81 54 5 1 0 a 0 
WATER 1 1 2 1 1 9 2 1 1 2 1 1 


EXTENSION ELECTRICIT~.._ .. 570 540 430 320 430 430 570 980 1,590 1,800 2030 

o 0 7 ---M . 58 -~-·--~51 21 2 0 O· 0 0 200~.GAS 

~~~"" 

4 1 ._.._. 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 16WATER 
LAWN WATER 462 269 97 114 a 0 0 a 406 387 235 413 2,3~~ 
JP ANfII~X ....j§LECTRICITY 3,754 1,832 707 1,149 1,299 1,095 853 832 1,845 3,042 3,320 4525 24,253 

-- - ·0 ~~.~.... 60·316 ·409 . 303 209 	 0 ... 0 0 0 1GAS O.J.­
WATER 
 1 o 26 0 1 2 53 

TAX NC AND ELECTRICITY 4,120 3,550 2,150 2,280 2,030 2,230 2,130 2,620 3,490 4,720 5,010 5740 40,070 
COCLK GAS o o 1 86 37 25 10 0 a a a 0·159 
t--____-IIWATER 3 2 1 2 2 8 5 6 2 2 2 6 41 
RADIO TOWER IELECTRICITY 717 605 567 466 478 516 518 405 517 561 559 633 6,5421 
PRECINCT #1 IELECTRICITY 444 475 501 1,100 721 652 439 377 381 509 217 360 t7i3_ ... 

WATER 1 a 0 a 4 1 0 0 a 1 a a 

PRECINCT #2 ELECTRICITY 
 354 438 599 663 666 516 358 348 424 482 589 497 

PRECINCT #3 ELECTRICITY 
 T3 52 319 865 605 626 270 28 29 35 35 28 2, 
PRECINCT #4 ELECTRICITY 166+-. 6}§l.~_~_JOO 1,~_1§. 632 127 152 142 133 148 ~4: 

WATER 840 110 510 230 13,100 540 100 480 470 470 
IHWY 190 ELECTRICITY 2 1 2 3 3 2 1 2 0 a 16 

WATER a o o o a a 0 1 1 2 3 2 ·9 
LIBRARY 	 ELECTRICITY 3,584 2,24!.._ 3,353 ?,868 2,624 2,320 .. 2,519 ....~.. 3,98~_ 5,209 5,473 6,410_ ]67 

GAS Ji[ .~ .. 172 . 108 104 56_ 27 26 ..~.8 _ 31 ..... 38_ 625 
WATER 20 14 4 1 21 0 26- 1 3 7 61 

MONTHLY TOTAL 55,702 44,835 27,333 33,820 31,159 30,984 44,273 34,080 37,324 57,524 54,722 66,211 517,967 


